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Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Farmer Name: ) ( 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons 

Origianl 

YTD Sugar 

Computed  

YTD CRS 
YTD TRS Tract No 

 Computed  

YTD Sugar 

Origianl 

YTD CRS 

32000A Connie Pelafigue St. Martin 221.19 574.58 127,091 114,830 199.85 199.85 

32000AA Clet L. or Mary Lou Lasseigne St. Martin 247.05 492.27 121,615 109,880 223.21 223.21 

32000AB Thomas J. Martin Jr. St. Martin 258.60 582.89 150,735 136,189 233.65 233.64 

32000AD Est. Rita Y. Olivier Iberia 209.23 356.46 74,582 67,386 189.04 189.04 

32000AE Broussard Plantation Lafayette 198.09 2,873.03 569,119 514,219 178.98 178.98 

32000AG Della B. Comeaux Lafayette 236.24 1,452.26 343,082 309,986 213.45 213.45 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. St. Martin 223.59 15,659.36 3,501,276 3,163,519 202.02 202.02 

32000AJ Raymond Boudreaux St. Martin 239.79 1,618.52 388,105 350,651 216.65 216.65 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse St. Martin 229.13 1,815.90 416,077 375,931 207.02 207.02 

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux St. Martin 225.42 1,482.30 334,140 301,908 203.67 203.68 

32000AM Shelby Babineaux St. Martin 233.40 1,724.27 402,445 363,614 210.88 210.88 

32000AN Suzanne (Sue) B. Stutes St. Martin 215.49 449.65 96,895 87,547 194.70 194.70 

32000AO Suzanne B. Durand St. Martin 232.96 1,616.71 376,629 340,290 210.48 210.48 

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III St. Martin 229.20 1,982.58 454,407 410,564 207.09 207.09 

32000AR Brian J. Melancon St. Martin 217.89 9,000.45 1,961,108 1,771,896 196.87 196.87 

32000AS Al Babineaux St. Martin 206.75 1,139.19 235,528 212,798 186.80 186.80 

32000AT Loraine L. Newberry Lafayette 211.65 2,354.08 498,241 450,168 191.23 191.23 

32000AW Mary Verna S. Norton Broussard Lafayette 216.45 568.66 123,086 111,208 195.57 195.56 

32000AY Connie T. Hash Lafayette 221.65 1,277.13 283,076 255,752 200.26 200.26 

32000B Lawrence Levert, III St. Martin 213.75 901.39 192,672 174,082 193.13 193.13 

32000BD Suzanne B. Durand St. Martin 231.93 578.45 134,160 121,212 209.55 209.55 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. St. Martin 232.78 3,721.99 866,405 782,803 210.32 210.32 

32000D Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc. St. Martin 236.27 1,222.79 288,909 261,025 213.47 213.47 

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership St. Martin 232.24 639.83 148,594 134,258 209.83 209.83 

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger St. Martin 233.52 3,833.24 895,138 808,765 210.99 210.99 

32000G Brian W. Fair St. Martin 240.80 1,180.33 284,223 256,810 217.57 217.57 

32000H John Lee Melancon St. Martin 200.94 152.73 30,690 27,728 181.55 181.55 

32000I Helen Marie B. Halphen St. Martin 228.04 561.10 127,953 115,606 206.04 206.03 

32000J Joycelyn A. Desormeaux St. Martin 240.27 236.22 56,757 51,280 217.09 217.09 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. St. Martin 210.51 13,831.07 2,911,579 2,630,701 190.20 190.20 

32000O Lou R. Thibodeaux St. Martin 225.74 607.69 137,180 123,944 203.96 203.96 

32000P Juanita S. Boudreaux St. Martin 227.19 1,770.44 402,226 363,414 205.27 205.27 

32000R Pierre F. Olivier Iberia 216.02 523.30 113,043 102,139 195.18 195.18 

32000T A. J. Little Iberia 202.80 1,559.01 316,167 285,657 183.23 183.23 

32000V Mary Elizabeth B. Wadlington Lafayette 196.64 542.83 106,742 96,444 177.67 177.67 
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32000X Leonie B. Boulet St. Martin 241.60 527.73 127,500 115,196 218.29 218.29 

32000Y Ronald Francis St. Martin 238.86 328.16 78,384 70,820 215.81 215.81 

32000Z Patsy L. Morvant Lafayette 206.26 2,176.25 448,873 405,565 186.36 186.36 

81,914.84 221.26 199.91 18,124,432 16,375,785 199.91 


